
Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 4 4 4 0 2 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Lunardon Fabio (01/1966) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 30 42 1,40

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 40 37 0,93

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 32 25 0,78

Lunardon Fabio 01/1966 23 21 0,91

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 14 15 1,07

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 12 4 0,33

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 9 0 0,00

Crystal Heads

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tassetto Thomas (01/1134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Mattia (01/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescato Gabriele (01/028) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bizzo Nicola (01/1246) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon  Fabio (01/979) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassetto Thomas 01/1134 0 0 0,00

Vitale Mattia 01/494 0 0 0,00

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 2 0 0,00

Francescato Gabriele 01/028 2 0 0,00

Bizzo Nicola 01/1246 4 0 0,00

Marangon  Fabio 01/979 4 0 0,00

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 4 0 0,00

Dame Na Ponta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vanzo Matteo (01/1977) 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6

Babolin Alessandro (01/2079) 0 0 4 9 4 0 4 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9

Gardin Leonardo (01/1149) 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9

Pan Yumin (01/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 3 0 4 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Babolin Massimo (01/1627) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Babolin Giacomo (01/1730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 3

Hajji Fouad (01/2131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzo Consuelo (01/1150) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cauzzo Roberto (01/1151) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vanzo Matteo 01/1977 36 68 1,89

Babolin Alessandro 01/2079 29 54 1,86

Gardin Leonardo 01/1149 24 43 1,79

Pan Yumin 01/1247 18 19 1,06

Babolin Massimo 01/1627 6 11 1,83

Babolin Giacomo 01/1730 19 8 0,42

Hajji Fouad 01/2131 12 7 0,58

Vanzo Consuelo 01/1150 10 3 0,30

Cauzzo Roberto 01/1151 2 0 0,00

Dragon D.T.



Fusion D.T. G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Suman Omar (01/167) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 3 5 1 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 1 2 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suman Omar 01/167 28 40 1,43

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 33 38 1,15

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 24 28 1,17

Destro Michele 01/1256 26 23 0,88

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 21 20 0,95

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 9 7 0,78

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 4 3 0,75

Massari Mattia 01/1495 9 2 0,22

De Simone Marco 01/1879 6 0 0,00

Mon Amour Venice

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Guidi Alessandro (01/490) 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 7 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Piva Luca (01/1631) 4 4 4 6 3 6 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 3 6 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 3 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Tonolo Alessandro (01/1527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidi Alessandro 01/490 36 62 1,72

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 30 59 1,97

Piva Luca 01/1631 35 52 1,49

Scocco Cristian 01/793 25 43 1,72

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 15 15 1,00

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 3 1 0,33

Tonolo Alessandro 01/1527 0 0 0,00

Pesa 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Molon Federico (01/1350) 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9

Zilio Christian (01/1862) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9

Temporin Antonio (01/288) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Michael (01/1341) 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Facioni Alan (01/1996) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peraro Matteo (01/170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3

Molon Alberto (01/1871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virgilio Lorenzo (01/2132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molon Federico 01/1350 36 73 2,03

Zilio Christian 01/1862 36 60 1,67

Temporin Antonio 01/288 17 25 1,47

Mori Michael 01/1341 22 21 0,95

Facioni Alan 01/1996 16 19 1,19

Peraro Matteo 01/170 13 12 0,92

Molon Alberto 01/1871 0 0 0,00

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 0 0 0,00

Virgilio Lorenzo 01/2132 0 0 0,00


